249
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0

[mm]
a
[mm]
h2
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] K1
[mm]
G2
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[kg/m]min. max.
WR01-10-0000 10 - 5.5 27 9 120 20 79.5 *M6 17 3000 0.62
WR01-16-0000 16 8 7.5 27 14 120 20 79.5 M8 19 3000 0.98
WR01-20-0000 20 10.2 9.5 27 20 120 20 79.5 M8 21 3000 1.32
Linear guides, single round rail
Product features
Aluminum alloy material, Hard anodized surface of sliding
Maintenance-free linear slide guides providing virtually limitless design freedom

[mm]
a
[mm]
h2
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] K1
[mm]
G2
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[kg/m]min. max.
WR01-10-0000-NH 10 - 5.5 27 9 - - - - - 3000 0.62
WR01-16-0000-NH 16 8 7.5 27 14 - - - - - 3000 0.98
WR01-20-0000-NH 20 10.2 9.5 27 20 - - - - - 3000 1.32
L D
a
di
C6

[mm]
b
[mm]
a -0.5
[mm]
a1
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] K1
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[kg/m]min. max.
WR02-10-40-0000 10 - 5.5 9 40 40 - 120 20 79.5 *M6 3000 1
WR02-10-80-0000 10 - 5.5 9 74 74 40 120 20 79.5 *M6 3000 1.5
WR02-16-60-0000 16 8 7.5 14 58 54 - 120 20 79.5 M8 3000 1.9
WR02-20-80-0000 20 10.2 9.5 20 82 74 40 120 20 79.5 M8 3000 3.3
*M6:  Plain holes **WR02-10-40/WR02-16-60  a single row of mounting holes
Linear guides, double round rail
Product features
Aluminum alloy material, Hard anodized surface of sliding

[mm]
b
[mm]
a -0.5
[mm]
a1
[mm]
C4
[mm]
C5=C6 [mm] K1
[mm]
L max.
[mm]
 Weight
[kg/m]min. max.
WR02-10-40-0000-NH 10 - 5.5 9 40 40 - - - - - 3000 1
WR02-10-80-0000-NH 10 - 5.5 9 74 74 - - - - - 3000 1.5
WR02-16-60-0000-NH 16 8 7.5 14 58 54 - - - - - 3000 1.9
WR02-20-80-0000-NH 20 10.2 9.5 20 82 74 - - - - - 3000 3.3
L
b
C5
K1

[mm]
B
[mm]
C3
[mm]
C1
[mm]
H
[mm]
K3
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
 Static load
Coy- [N] Coz+ [N] Coz- [N]
WRU01-10 10 +0.083/+0.020 26 16 29 18 M6 20 1200 1200 250
WRU01-16 16 +0.102/+0.032 34.5 18 36 27 M8 48 2100 2100 400
WRU01-20 20 +0.124/+0.040 42.5 27 45 36 M8 99 3200 3200 500
WRU01-10-MN2-NA 10 +0.083/+0.020 26 16 29 18 M6 20 1200 1200 250
WRU01-16-MN2-NA 16 +0.102/+0.032 34.5 18 36 27 M8 48 2100 2100 400
WRU01-20-MN2-NA 20 +0.124/+0.040 42.5 27 45 36 M8 99 3200 3200 500
B
D
A
K3

[mm]
B
[mm]
C3
[mm]
C1
[mm]
H
[mm]
K3
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
 Static load
Coy- [N] Coz+ [N] Coz- [N]
WRU01-10-TPB-NA 10 +0.083/+0.020 26 16 29 18 M6 20 5800 5800 2900
WRU01-16-TPB-NA 16 +0.102/+0.032 34.5 18 36 27 M8 48 11520 11520 5760
WRU01-20-TPB-NA 20 +0.124/+0.040 42.5 27 45 36 M8 99 18000 18000 9000
B
D
K3
C3C1

[mm]
B
[mm]
C3
[mm]
C1
[mm]
H
[mm]
K3
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
 Static load
Coy- [N] Coz+ [N] Coz- [N]
WRU01-10-L-NA 10 +0.083/+0.020 26 45 58 18 M6 40 2400 2400 500
WRU01-16-L-NA 16 +0.102/+0.032 34.5 54 72 27 M8 96 4200 4200 800
WRU01-20-L-NA 20 +0.124/+0.040 42.5 72 90 36 M8 198 6400 6400 1000
WRU01-10-MN2-L-NA 10 +0.083/+0.020 26 45 58 18 M6 40 2400 2400 500
WRU01-16-MN2-L-NA 16 +0.102/+0.032 34.5 54 72 27 M8 96 4200 4200 800
WRU01-20-MN2-L-NA 20 +0.124/+0.040 42.5 72 90 36 M8 198 6400 6400 1000
B
D
K3
C3

Silent operation
Part No.
A
[mm]
A1
[mm]
L
[mm]
C
[mm]
H
[mm]
 Static load
Weight
[kg]Coy- [N] Coz [N] Mox [Nm] Moy [Nm] Moz [Nm]
WRC01-10-40-100 73 60 100 87 24 4800 2400 96 170 170 0.29
WRC01-10-40-150 73 60 150 137 24 4800 2400 96 290 290 0.34
WRC01-10-40-200 73 60 200 187 24 4800 2400 96 410 410 0.4
WRC01-10-80-100 107 94 100 87 24 4800 2400 178 170 170 0.34
WRC01-10-80-150 107 94 150 137 24 4800 2400 178 290 290 0.42
WRC01-10-80-200 107 94 200 187 24 4800 2400 178 410 410 0.5
WRC01-16-60-100 104 86 100 82 35 8400 4200 240 270 270 0.71
WRC01-16-60-150 104 86 150 132 35 8400 4200 240 480 480 0.84
WRC01-16-60-200 104 86 200 182 35 8400 4200 240 690 690 0.97
WRC01-20-80-150 134 116 150 132 44 12800 6400 525 670 670 1.2
WRC01-20-80-200 134 116 200 182 44 12800 6400 525 990 990 1.2
WRC01-20-80-250 134 116 250 232 44 12800 6400 525 1250 1250 1.5
A
L C H
A1
 Part No.

Silent operation
Part No.
A
[mm]
A1
[mm]
L
[mm]
C
[mm]
H
[mm]
 Static load
Weight
[kg]Coy- [N] Coz [N] Mox [Nm] Moy [Nm] Moz [Nm]
WRC01-10-40-100-MN2 73 60 100 87 24 4800 2400 96 170 170 0.29
WRC01-10-40-150-MN2 73 60 150 137 24 4800 2400 96 290 290 0.34
WRC01-10-40-200-MN2 73 60 200 187 24 4800 2400 96 410 410 0.4
WRC01-10-80-100-MN2 107 94 100 87 24 4800 2400 178 170 170 0.34
WRC01-10-80-150-MN2 107 94 150 137 24 4800 2400 178 290 290 0.42
WRC01-10-80-200-MN2 107 94 200 187 24 4800 2400 178 410 410 0.5
WRC01-16-60-100-MN2 104 86 100 82 35 8400 4200 240 270 270 0.71
WRC01-16-60-150-MN2 104 86 150 132 35 8400 4200 240 480 480 0.84
WRC01-16-60-200-MN2 104 86 200 182 35 8400 4200 240 690 690 0.97
WRC01-20-80-150-MN2 134 116 150 132 44 12800 6400 525 670 670 1.2
WRC01-20-80-200-MN2 134 116 200 182 44 12800 6400 525 990 990 1.2
WRC01-20-80-250-MN2 134 116 250 232 44 12800 6400 525 1250 1250 1.5
A
L C H
A1
 Part No.

Silent operation
Part No.
A
[mm]
A1
[mm]
L
[mm]
C
[mm]
H
[mm]
 Static load
Weight
[kg]Coy- [N] Coz [N] Mox [Nm] Moy [Nm] Moz [Nm]
WRC01-10-40-100-TPB 73 60 100 87 24 5600 2800 112 200 200 0.29
WRC01-10-40-150-TPB 73 60 150 137 24 5600 2800 112 340 340 0.34
WRC01-10-40-200-TPB 73 60 200 187 24 5600 2800 112 482 482 0.4
WRC01-10-80-100-TPB 107 94 100 87 24 5600 2800 209 200 200 0.34
WRC01-10-80-150-TPB 107 94 150 137 24 5600 2800 209 340 340 0.42
WRC01-10-80-200-TPB 107 94 200 187 24 5600 2800 209 482 482 0.5
WRC01-16-60-100-TPB 104 86 100 82 35 9840 4920 282 318 318 0.71
WRC01-16-60-150-TPB 104 86 150 132 35 9840 4920 282 565 565 0.84
WRC01-16-60-200-TPB 104 86 200 182 35 9840 4920 282 810 810 0.97
WRC01-20-80-150-TPB 134 116 150 132 44 15040 7520 617 788 788 1.2
WRC01-20-80-200-TPB 134 116 200 182 44 15040 7520 617 1164 1164 1.2
WRC01-20-80-250-TPB 134 116 250 232 44 15040 7520 617 1470 1470 1.5
A
L C H
A1
 Part No.